
LED TUBE LIGHT -  300 DEGREES

LED TUBE LIGHT

300   DEGREES

sales@instyleled.co.uk

www.instyleled.co.uk Open Mon - Fri    9am - 5pm 

T: +44 (0)116 279 9083

Available in 1 meter or 2 meter as standard. Custom Cut lengths available for 

all lengths between 0-2 meter.

Complete diffused light, ideal for almost any application such as:

shop fronts / restaurants / clubs / bars / hair salons / offices / etc.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Material Outer Extrusion Polycarbonate

Material Inner Extrusion Aluminium

Mount Options Hanging Kit Supplied, Clips Supplied

Lengths Standard 1 meter or 2 meter

(custom lengths available 0-2meter)

DIMENSIONS

AVAILABLE COLOURS

10W P/M 
(9.6W EXACT)

15W P/M
(14.4W EXACT)

20W P/M
(19.2W EXACT)

24W P/M

RED

GREEN

BLUE

AMBER

ORANGE

PINK

2400K

2700K

3000K

4000K

5000K

6500K

RGB

RGBW

RGBWW
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